

PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 75723069

Data
publicarii 25.11.22

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 2.458,44 RON - 2.458,44 RON

Descriere: 1 MATURA NUIELE BUC 19 7 34.00 238.00 283.22 2 MATURA SORG BUC 19 7 34.00 238.00 283.22 3 SANO FLOOR 2L BUC 19 10 27.00 270.00 321.30 4 MOP BBC BUC 19 7 9.80 68.60 81.63 5 NUFAR 1L BUC 19 7 12.49 87.43 104.04 6 SAPUN 5L BUC 19 4 32.00 128.00 152.32 7 FAIRY VASE BUC 19 8 12.49 99.92 118.90 8 CIF 500ML BUC 19 5 11.89 59.45 70.75 9 SPRAY MOBILA BUC 19 6 14.99 89.94 107.03 10 OFFICE CLEANER BUC 19 7 44.00 308.00 366.52 11 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 5 12.00 60.00 71.40 12 DECALCIFIANȚ BUC 19 1 98.00 98.00 116.62 13 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 19 7 6.20 43.40 51.65 14 CLIN GEAM 4.5L BUC 19 4 44.00 176.00 209.44 15 RACLEȚA COADA TELESCOP. BUC 19 1 22.00 22.00 26.18 16 BREF ODOR. WC BUC 19 12 9.20 110.40 131.38 17 BUREȚE VASE 10/SET BUC 19 2 8.80 17.60 20.94 18 GALEȚA CU STORC. + MOP + COADA BUC 19 2 52.00 104.00 123.76 19 HARTIE IG 8/SET BUC 19 30 7.99 239.70 285.